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419

FOR  LEASE

SPACE AVAILABLE

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT 
MILES NASON, AT 864-350-7054
mnason@langston-black.com

LEASE RATE: $1,350/MONTH
TENANT PAYS FOR POWER 
WATER/SEWER INCLUDED

12994 EAST WADE HAMPTON BLVD., DUNCAN

SPACESPACE
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

SPACE
AVAILABLE

1,525+- SF UNITCORNER OF 
GAP CREEK 
ROAD AND 

EAST WADE 
HAMPTON 

BLVD. 
(HWY 29)

GREER
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BUILDING HAS 5 UNITS
UNIT ADDRESS NUMBERS:
12990
12992
12994
12996
12998

12998 IS LEFT MOST UNIT AND 
12990 IS TUCK & HOWELL (RIGHT MOST UNIT)
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